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CAPE TOWN
A.C.S. Gymnastics Monte Vista Alfie Schrickker 0215586245 acsgym@absamail.co.za ✔ ✔ ✔

Allegro Rhythmic Gymnastics Sea Point Cecile Allen 0711115150 cielasteyn@gmail.com ✔

All Stars Gymnastics Boston Cindy Tucker 0836668950 allstarsgym@mweb.co.za ✔ ✔ ✔

Atlantis Gymnastics Atlantis Lauren Isaacs 0609419878 Laurenamyisaacs0@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔

Bemur Community Centre Athlone Michelle Davids 0848908004 michelled.davids@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Brawns Bergvliet Natalie Hobbs 0836555037  info@brawnsgymnastics.co.za ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Brooklands Primary School Belhar Daphne September 0845505327 aubrenes@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Cape Olympia Bellville Natasha Galoukhina 0215588951 Capeolympia1@gmail.com ✔

Claremont Gymnastics Club Claremont Aimee Cloete 0832327232 classes@flairs-sports.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Divenire Rhythmic Gymnastics Club Rondebosch Candice Uys 0639228495 divenireRG@gmail.com ✔

Drake's Academy of Gymnastics Fish Hoek Tyler Drake 0783928706 tylerdrakecoach@gmail.com ✔ ✔

Dynamic Rhythmic Gymnastics Club Rosebank & Table ViewMariana Eddy 0215569712 dynamicrgc@mweb.co.za ✔

E-Sports Durbanville Mariette vd Merwe 0824615564 mariette.esports@gmail.com ✔ ✔

Early Years Day Care Diep River Sadicka Isaacs 0823265674 sadicka@flairs-sports.com ✔

Eastridge Community Gym Club Mitchells Plain Zenda Daniel 0741927387 eastridgechristianacademy@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Eversdal Gymnastics Brackenfell Chris Mostert 0219818886 eversdalgym@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Excel Gym Club Belville Elizabeth Hauptfleisch 0827844766 excelgymclub@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔

Fish Hoek Fish Hoek Dorothy Cole 0834619199 dot@dotcole.com ✔ ✔ ✔

Cedar Flyers Gymnastics Club Mitchells Plain Naeem Abrahams 0828043465 naeem.abrahams@labour.gov.za ✔ ✔

Flairs Gymnastics Plumstead Sadicka Isaacs 0823265674 sadicka@flairs-sports.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Future Stars Gymnastics Club Rondebosch Enrico Marinus 0791273122 enricomarinus3@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

GCU Academy Jump Rope Team Athlone Sibusiso Mabele 0790473314 sbutheskippa@hotmail.com ✔

Giants Blouberg Gymnastics Table View Donna Lowry 0812712799 dmarriott@telkomsa.net ✔ ✔ ✔

Giants Mitchell's Plain Gymnastics Club Mitchells Plain Nicole Dirk 0799781718 ignitegymnasticscpt@gmail.com ✔ ✔

Gordons Gymnastics Club Mowbray Gabor Kovacs 0216869213 admin@gordonsct.co.za ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Gym Wizards                                  Various - See Website Carolyn Axmann 0217852003 admin@gymwizards.co.za ✔

Helderberg Gymnastics Connection Strand Karl Schneeberger 0732170194 helderberggimnastiek@telkomsa.net ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Honey Pot Milnerton Sadicka Isaacs 0823265674 sadicka@flairs-sports.com ✔

Ignite Gymnatics Club Cape Town Nicole Dirk 0799781718 ignitegymnasticscpt@gmail.com ✔ ✔

Jump it Rope Skipping Academy Khayelitsha Masixole Felani 0790868827 masi@flairs-sports.com ✔

Jumpstart Kenwyn Sadicka Isaacs 0823265674 sadicka@flairs-sports.com ✔

Kiddies Paradise @ St James Cape Town Sadicka Isaacs 0823265674 sadicka@flairs-sports.com ✔

Kristy's Rhythmic Dance Centre Somerset West Kristy Fivaz 0218517482 kristyfivaz@yahoo.com ✔

Little Einstein's Cape Town Sadicka Isaacs 0823265674 sadicka@flairs-sports.com ✔

Mega Milnerton Lindsay Buckley 0836770180 megagymnastics@mweb.co.za ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Monkeynastics Cape Town Devil's Peak Carol De Villiers 0837275608 nastix@mweb.co.za ✔

Netreg Gymnastic Club Athlone Valerie Diedericks 0760266095 Valerie.Diedricks@capetown.gov.za ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Northpine Primary School Brackenfell Ilke Van Merch 0836338865 excelgymclub@gmail.com  ✔

Plumstead Gymnastics Plumstead Sadicka Isaacs 0823265674 sadicka@flairs-sports.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Rhythmic Salaagh Langa Rashida Falconer 0797940128 jogsport@iafrica.com ✔

Royals Gymnastics Club Somerset West Genevieve Adams 0825013665 royalsgymclub@gmail.com ✔ ✔

Schick Gordons Bay Nikki Piek 0218561857 nikkipiek@gmail.com ✔

Southern Gym Claremont Blyda Hopkins 0217822656 southern.gymnastic@gmail.com ✔

Southern Swans Community Gymnastics ClubSteenberg Brigitta Jaffer 081 271 3458 brigittaj5@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔

Spectrum Kraaifontein, Bellville Margie Viljoen 0829268354 spectrumgym@netactive.co.za ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Spine Road Gymnastics Club Mitchells Plain Adnaan Appies 0618849202 gymnasticsappies@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

SWAG Somerset West Silvinia Cameron 0712439231 cameron.ltd@hotmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

MJ Gymnastics Club Retreat Marilyn Julies 0845855967 marjulies@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Tiny Tumblers Brackenfell Francois Beukes 0828534045 t.f.beukes@gmail.com ✔

Tyger Gymnastics Bellville Annette Minnaar 0829634951 tygergymnastics@gmail.com ✔ ✔

UCT Mowbray Kahla Hackner 0832609599 kahla.hackner@gmail.com ✔ ✔

Wasabi Sports Club Lotus River Wayne Samuels 0715697932 wasabisportsclub@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Wavecrest Gymnastics Club Mitchells Plain Sabina Swartz 0846016253 swartzwcp@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
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CAPE WINELANDS
Ceres Gimnastiek Ceres Erik Bakkes 0825772234 erik.bakkes@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔

Hexvallei Tuimelklub De Doorns Marise Rabie 0233562282 rabiemarise@hotmail.com ✔

Ikaya Primary School Khayamandi Pienki Yolisa 0719638497 yolisapinkie@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Infinity Rhythmic Gymnastics Paarl Ilze Tredoux 0741128338 Ilze.home@gmail.com ✔

Maties Stellenbosch Elandi Jooné 0832296255 matiesgym@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Oaks Gymnastisc Stellenbosch Levena Josephs 0824643762 levenajosephs5@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔

Paarlberg Gymnastics Paarl Gerhard Swiegers 0845061044 gerhardswigers@gmail.com ✔ ✔

Robertson Gymnastics Club Robertson Nico Drake 0824509513 nico.drake@vodamail.co.za ✔

Stellenbosch Gymnastics Stellenbosch Gerhard Swiegers 0845061044 gerhardstellenboschgym@gordonsct.co.za ✔ ✔ ✔

Van Der Stel Club Stellenbosch Annette Nel 0218833503 davidn1@telkomsa.net ✔ ✔ ✔

Wellington Trampoline Club Wellington Maryna van der Merwe 0824381385 maryna@fusion.co.za ✔

Wynland Paarl Linda Nieuwoudt 0218634973 wynlandgym@gmail.com ✔ ✔

OVERBERG
Gym Genies Hermanus Madelein Wrigley 0722356949 madeleinwrigley@gmail.com ✔ ✔

Grip Gymnastics Club Hermanus Isabelle Carr 0823384860 gripgymnastics@icloud.com ✔ ✔

Hermanus Primary School Hermanus Madelein Wrigley 0722356949 monkeynastix@sonicmail.co.za ✔ ✔ ✔

Monkeynastix Overstand Hermanus Madelein Wrigley 0722356949monkeynastix@sonicmail.co.za ✔

EDEN
Dolphins Gymnastics George Theuns Botha 0823294521 margeret@telkomsa.net ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Knysna Knysna Yvette Share 0822245534 ashare@seanet.co.za ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Knysna High School Knysna Nicole Olivier 0823762806 anixa@telkomsa.net ✔ ✔

Ladismith Trampoline Ladismith Ameaka Visser 0829336808 ameakavisser@gmail.com ✔ ✔

Live Gymnatics Academy George Lisa Gower 0820478758 lisa@duncanbrown.co.za ✔ ✔ ✔

MATT Gymnastics Mosselbay Elize Janse van Vuuren 0829655930 matt.gymnastics@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔

Oudtshoorn Akademie Tuimel & TrampolienOudtshoorn Martina de koker 0798406749 oudtshoornatt@gmail.com ✔

Performance Gymnastics Club Knysna Tanya Nell 0725235915 tanya.kk@icloud.com ✔ ✔

Rhythmical Seeds George Lizette Gerber-Swanepoel 0724494022 rhythmicalseeds@gmail.com ✔

SKAT George Riaan Swanepoel 0741947146 skatgymnastics@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Zest Stilbaai Georgine Heenop 0828898597 georgine.heenop@gmail.com ✔

WEST COAST
Gymfinity Gymnastics Club Piketberg Melandie Groenewald 0662393119 kotzemelanie@yahoo.co.uk ✔ ✔

Langebaan Stars Gymnastics Club Langebaan Madeleine van der Merwe 0828118118 langebaanstars@gmail.com ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔

Malmesbury Acro Club Malmesbury Natashia Bekker 0723115489 natashiabekker@gmail.com ✔

Masiphatisane Primary School Vredenburg Japie Manual 0826556944 head@imaginet.co.za ✔ ✔

Moorreesburg Gymnastics Club Moorreesburg Tinus van Schalkwyk 0843511099 cea002@autopagemail.co.za ✔ ✔

Pro-Gymnastics Vredendal Jessica Teubes 0845005756 jessicagallowaymg@gmail.com ✔ ✔

Reach Piketberg Tina Piek 0791298079 rehanvanlill@foxwireless.co.za ✔

Saldanha Gymnastics Saldanha Melvin Edwards 0826556944 salprim@imaginet.co.za ✔ ✔

Ubergruvi Gymnastics Riebeek Kasteel Jovanka Schrickker 0818583739 admin@ubergruvigym.co.za ✔ ✔ ✔ ✔
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